Segment Display Digit
Height 25,4mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson
Features
Wilson
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS

GaAIAs/GaAs 660nm / Super Red
Absolute maximum ratings (Ta=25°C)
Ordering Informations
M21A1068
I= Commun
Cathode
J= Commun
Anode
100 1 2
EDCON-COMPONENTS
1A
A= Commun
Cathode
C= Commun
Cathode
0= White
Surface
1= Black
Surface
2700A
Ultra Brightn
645U= Hi
Red
62 R Y
ROHS Package
Segment Display Digit
Height 25,4mm
Part No.: M21A1068
Mason DATE 30.09.2010
405U= Ultra
Violett
2930= White
2931= Ultra
White
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 5 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Diode Drive
Code
Surface
Color Code
Segment
Color Code
Lead Length
Code
Emitting Color (nm)Serie
Digit Height
Code
Quantity of
Digits
Model
Number
D= Commun
Anode
F= Commun
Anode
100= 0,100"
Digit
Dimension
1= Single
Digit
2= Model
Number 2
B= Commun
Anode
E= Commun
Cathode
660C= Ultra